
BETA ALPHA PSI
Delta Theta Chapter

Spring 2024
 Events Sheet and Minimum Participation Requirements per Semester

Event Day Date  Requirements per Semester
Delta Theta Interaction

        One-Time National Fee ($) ✦ $75
        Chapter Dues ($) Due: 1/31/24 $40
        Committee Assistance ♪ Spring Semester Optional
        Weekly Tutoring (after having completed ACC 321) ♪ Spring Semester Optional
        Fundraising Quota Spring Semester $50

Mandatory Events
        Orientation Meeting ✦ Wed 01/24/24 Late Afternoon
        BAP Bonding Sun 02/25/24 Morning - Afternoon
        Accounting Career Information Session ❆ Thu 03/07/24 Late Afternoon - Evening
        Super Clubs Day Sat 3/9/24 Morning - Afternoon
        Problem Solving Seminar Sat 3/30/24 Morning
        Election Meeting Wed 04/10/24 Late Afternoon
        Changeover Meeting Wed 04/24/24 Late Afternoon
        BAP Banquet Sun 04/28/24 Evening

General Meetings Minimum 1
        General Meeting 1 Wed 01/31/24 Late Afternoon
        General Meeting 2 Wed 02/21/24 Late Afternoon
        General Meeting 3 Wed 03/27/24 Late Afternoon

Technical Activities
Soft Skill Seminars & Workshops: Minimum 1
        Becker CPA Workshop Tue 02/20/24 Afternoon
        Mock Mock Interview Fri 2/23/24 Evening 
        HAPA Student Night Thu 02/29/24 Late Afternoon - Evening
        Mock Interview * Sat 03/02/24 Morning - Early Afternoon
        Resume and Interview Skills Workshop (with Accuity). Wed 04/03/24 TBA
        Remote Work-Shop TBA TBA TBA

Professional Interactions Minimum 1
        Accuity Professional Interaction Fri 02/09/24
        CW Associates Professional Interaction Tue 02/13/24
        N&K CPAs Professional Interaction Fri 02/16/24
        KMH Professional Interaction Wed 02/28/24
        EY Professional Interaction Mon 03/04/24
        Deloitte Professional Interaction Mon 04/08/24
        KPMG Professional Interaction Fri 04/19/24

Community Service Minimum 2
        Food 4 Keiki (Hawaii Foodbank) Sat 02/03/24 Morning
        Honolulu Zoo (Green Initiative Recycling) Sun 02/11/24 Morning
        Paepae o Heʻeia Fishpond Sat 03/09/24 Morning
        Hawaii State Science Olympiad (HSSO) Tournament Sat 04/06/24 Morning - Afternoon
        The Institute for Human Services (Assorted Landscaping Activities) Sun 04/07/24 Morning
        HSCPA Beach Cleanup Sat 04/20/24 Morning

Fundraising
        7-Eleven 1/29/24 - 2/23/24
        Cookie Corner 2/19/24 - 3/08/24
        Krispy Kreme 3/04/24 - 3/16/24
        Raising Cane's 3/15/24
        UH Concession Stand TBA

Social Activities Minimum 2
        Intro Social♪ Sun 01/28/24 Morning - Early Afternoon
        Men's Volleyball Game Wed 02/07/24 Evening
        Valentine's Arts & Crafts Day Wed 02/14/24 Late Afternoon
        Game Night Wed 02/21/24 Late Afternoon
        Origami Day w/AC Tue 03/05/24 Late Afternoon
        Karaoke w/AC Sun 03/10/24 Evening
        Men's Volleyball Game Fri 03/22/24 Evening
        Bowling Tue 04/02/24 Evening
        Mini Golf Sat 04/13/24 Morning
        

✦ Required for New Candidates (recommended for returning members)
♪ Required for Returning Candidates
❆ Required for ALL Candidates (not mandatory for initiated members)
* Candidates need to participate in Mock Mock Interview before the Mock Interview 

*Mandatory events cannot be replaced without Executive Board approval.

  Requests must be made in writing or via email to the Recording Secretary and President and approved by the Executive Board.

**Exceeding the minimum amount of chapter activities is highly encouraged. At the end of each semester, students exceeding the minimum requirements will be recognized at BAP Banquet.                        
                                
Distinguished Candidates and Distinguished Members: Has not been issued a strike and exceeds all of the requirements below:                                
1 workshop, 1 professional interaction/office tour, 2 community service events, 2 socials, and attended all mandatory events for the semester                            
                                
Gold Candidate and Gold Member: Awarded to one Candidate and one Member who achieves Distinguished Candidate and Member status in the current semester                                
Award is based on total hours accumulated in technical activities, community service, and social activities; in case of a tie, award will be determined at the discretion of the Executive Board. 

BE AWARE THAT THE STRIKE SYSTEM WILL BE ENFORCED


